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302 Helensburgh - Carrlck C'éStIe'

Valid from 14/07/2025

Code

Service No.

Helensburgh Central Station
Helensburgh Upper Station
Luss Car Park

Tarbet Hotel

Arrochar and Tarbet Station
Arrochar Three Villages Hall
Succoth

Rest and Be Thankful
Lochgoilhead Primary
Lochgoilhead Post Office
Corrow Farm

Carrick Castle

Code

Service No.

Carrick Castle

Corrow Farm

Lochgoilhead Primary
Lochgoilhead Post Office
Rest and Be Thankful
Succoth

Arrochar Three Villages Hall
Arrochar and Tarbet Station
Tarbet Ballyhennan Crescent
Luss Car Park

Helensburgh Upper Station
Helensburgh Central Station

Monday to Saturday
SD
302 302 302
12:25 13:55
12:28 13:58
12:45 14:15
12:55 14:25
07:56 13:00 14:30
07:58 13:03 14:34
08:07 14:43
15:02
15:06
08:20 15:09
08:33 15:23
SD NSD
302 302 302
08:35 08:35
08:47 08:47
08:52
09:00 09:00
09:13 09:13
09:21 09:21 13:09
09:24 09:24 13:12
09:28 09:28
09:30 09:30 13:16
09:43 09:43 13:28
09:58 09:58 13:43
10:01 10:01 13:46
Sunday

No Sunday Service

Public Holidays

NSD
302
13:55
13:58
14:15
14:25
14:26
14:30
14:34
14:43
15:06
15:09

15:23

302
15:30
15:42
15:46
15:59
16:07
16:10
16:14
16:26

16:41
16:44

302
17:35
17:38
17:55
18:05
18:10
18:13

R - Journey will start from
Arrochar and Tarbet station at
0752 instead of Arrochar Car Park
on request to operator by 2000
hrs previous day 01436 810 200

SD - Operates on Argyll and Bute
Council School Days only

NSD - Operates on Saturdays and
Argll and Bute Council School
Holidays

SD - Operates on Argyll and Bute
Council School Days only

NSD - Operates on Saturdays and
Argll and Bute Council School
Holidays

Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day (1st Jan) & 2nd Jan - No Service

All other public holidays a normal service will apply




